MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Pharmsteri™
PTFE Cartridge
Filter
PSTT series filters provide safe, sterile
filtration for pharmaceutical and food
and beverage applications
PSTT series PTFE cartridge filters join our portfolio of

20" 561.0 mm (22.1")
30" 805.5 mm (31.7")
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONNECTION LENGTH O-RING RETENTION RATING
PSTT022605S1 Code 6 5" Silicone 0.22 µm
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
All purchases are subject to Entegris’ Terms and Conditions of Sale. To view and print this information,
visit entegris.com and select the Terms & Conditions link in the footer.
Corporate Headquarters
129 Concord
Billerica, MA 01821
USA
Customer Service
Tel +1 952 556 4181
Fax +1 952 556 8022
Toll Free 800 394 4083
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners. Use of them does not imply any affiliation, sponsorship,
or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2022  Entegris, Inc.  |   All rights reserved.   |   Printed in the USA   |   9000-12520DSA-0822
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER CONNECTION LENGTH O-RING RETENTION RATING
PSTT022610S1 Code 6 10" Silicone 0.22 µm
PSTT022620S1 Code 6 20" Silicone 0.22 µm
PSTT022630S1 Code 6 30" Silicone 0.22 µm
PSTT022710S1 Code 7 10" Silicone 0.22 µm
PSTT022720S1 Code 7 20" Silicone 0.22 µm
PSTT022730S1 Code 7 30" Silicone 0.22 µm